

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3512/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2005 in WP No. 2771/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHAD URBAN COOP. BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA RAJYA BACHAT PRA.SANGHTNA  
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.  
Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, two weeks'  
time is granted to file rejoinder-affidavit.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master