

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 793 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MAHAD URBAN COOP. BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA RAJYA BACHAT PRA.SANGHTNA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 15/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for any of the litigant.

Parties have to file statement of case before

13.5.2011.

Registry has to process the matter for listing

before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules after 13.5.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR